KOAYMBHTIKH

OMOZIMONAIA
EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

AZTEPI 4
ANOTEAEZMATA
KAT. ZQMATEIO
1 AOA YAAEZ
2 AOA YAAEZ
3  ANO MET/zH
4 EY ZHN
5 ANO MET/zH
6 AEK
7 2.K.POH
8 NOBOYA
9 AOA YAAEZ
10 ANOI
11 2.K.POH
12 NOBOYA
13  AOA YAAEZ
14 2.K.POH
15 EY ZHN
16 AEK
17  ANO MET/zH
18  AOA YAAEX
19 ANO MET/zH
20 2.K.POH
21 EY ZHN
22  APIONTAYO®
23 AEK
24 NOBOYA
25 NOBOYA
26  AOAYAAEZ
27 2.K.POH
28 NOBOYA
29 2.K.POH
30 AOAYAAEZ
31 APIONTAY®
32 2. .K.POH
33 2.K.POH
34  APIONTAY®
35 EY ZHN
36 AOA YAAEZ
37 AEONTEZXZ AA
38 EY ZHN
39 ANOI
40 AEK
41 'NOA
42  APIONTAYO®

AGHNA

XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

ONOMATENQNYMO

XPYZOY QAIAPA

KAZBIKH MEAINA PAGAHAIA
TZIQAH EAIZABET

MMAAA ZOODIA

FEQPTIOMNOYAQOY AANAH AEXTIOINA

2YKA EIPHNH

MOYPOYKH AGANAZIA
ZAPTAANOYAH EAENH
MAKPIAOY EIPHNH
XAPMANTZH IQANNA
KOYNTOYPIQTH MAPIANNA
EAMIZIAN MANATQTA
KQZTOMNOYAQOY XAPIKAEIA
ZAPPH NIKOAETTA

MIMAAA XAPIZ

ZAPPH EAENH

AITEAH ATTEAIKH

ANQMH BAZIAIKH
ZHMANTHPA EYAOKIA
MEINTANH APIANA
MMEPEAHMA EAENH
BAXIAEIOY AIKATEPINH
AITEAH MEAINA
OEOAQPIAH EAENH
EYZTPATOIMNOYAOY EAAH
MNAMMOY XPYXANGH
ZYPIFOY XAPAANAMMIA TEQPTIA
OANAPIQTOIAOY ATAlMH
KAMMNA EMMANOYEAA
FTKOAEMA KONXTANTINA
ANAINQZTOMNOYAOY APIAANH
TZIMMIAH ANAPIANA
'KIOYAH EIPHNH

KEMOY EYAITEAIA

KONTOAHMA XPIZTINA ZTAYPOYAA

ZONOY AIKATEPINH
MNEPPOY MYPTQ
XATZHZMYPOY EIPHNH
KANAKH API'YPH AKPIBH
KQTZH EAENH 'EQPTIA
ZOYAOYNTZH EYAITEAIA

TOZOYNOI'AQY KOYIPOYKIAH XPYZANGOH

E.l'

11
11
11
12
11
11
13
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
13
12
13
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
13
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11

Report created by HSF Data Processing

100%
73,9493
69,7029
66,8696
64,8406
64,0580
63,0797
63,0072
62,9493
62,7391
62,3696
61,9928
61,9493
61,6957
61,4638
60,9565
60,8768
60,6884
60,6377
60,3551
60,2464
60,1739
60,0797
59,8188
59,4130
59,3551
59,3043
59,1232
59,1014
59,0870
58,8188
58,4203
58,3696
57,6667
57,4203
57,1594
57,1232
57,0217
56,9493
56,7246
56,7101
56,7101
56,6667

}
(

koe

KohupBnnixq Oyoonovdio EAAGSag

figures, results

Date: 15/1/2023, 19:17

Page 1 of 3



KOAYMBHTIKH
OMOZIMONAIA
EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

KAT.

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

ZQOMATEIO
'NOA
AEONTEZX AA
ANO MET/ZH
EY ZHN
AEK
AOA YAAEZ
ANO MET/ZH
2.K.POH
2.K.POH
ANO MET/ZH
NOBOYA
2.K.POH
'NOA
AEK
'NOA
NOBOYA
ANO MET/ZH
EY ZHN
2.K.POH
ANOI
ANOI
'NOA
ANOI
ANO MET/ZH
NAEONTEZ AA
EY ZHN
2.K.POH
AEONTEZX AA
APION FTAY®
ANOI
AEONTEZ AA
NOBOYA
EY ZHN
'NOA
'NOA
APION TAY®
'NOA
2. .K.POH
EY ZHN
2. .K.POH
'NOA
NOBOYA
AEONTEZX AA
NOBOYA

AGHNA

XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

ONOMATENQNYMO
KANAMAPA AHMHTPA
AAMOYAIANOY NE®EAH
AAE=H BAZINIKH
Z0YPZOY ZMAPAIAA
ZAPPH KAAAIOINH EYAOZ=IA
BAAXQY BINAIQTH MAPIA
TZANH MAPIANNA
AINMAAPH T'PHIOPIA
KQONZTANTOY AEAIA
BEAIAH EYTENIA
MANTAKIAQY ZO®IA
AAAMOTIOYAQY MNAXEMH
ZAPA®IAH MEAINA MAMEAA
KAPATTANNAKH EPMIONH
ZTEPTIOY MIXAENA
AANE=ANAPOI'AOY ANAZTAZIA
ZIMOMOYAQY MAPIA
ZTEPIIOY IOKAXTH ®INAPETH
YAPOYAAKH MAPIA EMMANOYEAA
E=EPTZIOTAOY AITEAIKH BAZIAINA
KAPAMIXAAH ZTYAIANH MAPIA
KONTOMOY% OEOAQZIA MAPIA
XQPA®A BAZINIKH MAPIA
MATPAEYTYXIA
MAZKAAIAOY XPYZOBAAANTOY
MNAMAMIXAHA MAPIA AINA
MIMAKA AEZTOINA
MAMATTANNOYAH ZQH PAGAHAIA
XPIZTO®IAH EAAH
OPABAAQY AHMHTPA
ZABAAH ANNA
AANE=ANAPOI'AOY TATIANA
KAPATEQPT10Y EYAITEAOZ
TZEKOYPA KANEANA
XATZHKONZTANTH IQANNA MAPIA
TZOYITANATOY KAAAIOTH
NAOYTAPH EPMIONH
OPAIKOY NOAY=ENH
XANKOY BAZIAIKH
OOTIAAQY AYAIA ANIOAPENIA
MAPIETH EAENH
MATOAIOY MAPIA
FOAH KONZTANTINA ANAZTAZI
TAMIMAPH MAPIA XPIZTINA

E.l'

12
11
12
12
11
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
11
13
13
11
12
13
12
11
13
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
13
12
11
14
11
12
13
12
12
13
11
11
13

Report created by HSF Data Processing

100%
56,6522
56,1884
55,7754
55,7681
55,5797
55,5725
55,5652
55,1014
55,0942
54,8841
54,6014
54,5507
54,4928
54,4855
54,3623
54,1087
53,9710
53,6739
53,2174
53,1159
53,0145
52,9420
52,9348
52,6377
52,3696
52,3333
52,2971
52,1957
52,1449
51,7826
51,7681
51,7101
51,7101
51,6812
51,5870
51,4130
51,2174
51,1957
51,0000
50,9638
50,9638
50,9493
50,7101
50,0580

}
(

koe

KohupBnnixq Oyoonovdio EAAGSag

figures, results

Date: 15/1/2023, 19:17

Page 2 of 3



KOAYMBHTIKH
OMOZIMONAIA
EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

KAT.

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

ZQOMATEIO
AOA YAAEZ
ANO MET/ZH
'NOA
AEONTEZX AA
APION FTAY®
EY ZHN
NEONTEZ AA
ANO MET/ZH
EY ZHN
EY ZHN
2.K.POH
2.K.POH
ANOT
AEONTEZX AA
ANOT
APION TAY®
2.K.POH
'NOA
NAEONTEZ AA
APION TAY®
APION FTAY®
ANOI
2.K.POH
APION TAY®
ANOI
2.K.POH
APION FTAY®
AOA YAAEZ
NOBOYA
AEONTEZX AA
APION FTAY®
APION TAY®
APION FTAY®
APION TAY®

AGOHNA
XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

ONOMATENQNYMO
ZAXAPA EYOPOZYNH
MAMAEYAITEAIOY BAZIAIKH MYPTQ
NIKOAEPH EATIAA ANAZTAZIA
FEQPIOIrANNH XTAYPOYAA
MIOYT KA ZAXAPENIA
KAPAKQONH MAPIA HAIANNA
MANTOMOYAQY BAZIAEIA
MAMATEQPTIOY KONZOYEAA
MIMPAMOY AIKATEPINH
MAMAKQXTA MEAINA
MAMAAOMNOYAQY MAPIA
KATZONH ANTITONH
KAAAIANOY MAPKEAAA MAPIA
MEPMINIA AOGHNA
MAMMNA ArAGH
ZAPPH AANAH
AHMHTPIOY ANNA MAPIA
AOYMENH EYAITEAIA
MMIPAKH ANAZTAZIA IQANNA
MAMAAHMHTPIOY BAZIAIKH
KOYTZIMANH KONZTANTINA
ANAZTAZIAAOY MAPIAEIA
ANAPITZOMNOYAOY ZYPAINQ EAEYOEPIA
ANAINQZTOMNOYAOY AANAH
TZONAKH MIXAEAA
KOAIATZA MEAINA EAENH
BENTOYPH MAYTH MAPIA
XAITIAH XPIZTINA
KOYTZOMIINA HAEKTPA
KAAOY EYAITEAIA ZOH
KAWYYAIAAKH MYPTQ
KAPANIKOAOY MAPIA
HMIQTH MEAINA
PAGAHAIAQY ZODIA AAEZANAPA

E.l'

11
12
11
11
13
11
11
13
12
12
12
13
11
12
11
12
12
13
11
12
11
12
13
13
12
12
11
12
12
11
13
11
11
11

Report created by HSF Data Processing

100%
50,0435
49,9565
49,7826
49,7609
49,7464
49,5072
49,4493
49,3406
49,3116
49,2826
49,2609
48,9565
48,6957
48,3406
48,3261
48,2493
48,0797
47,8116
47,7029
47,6812
47,4348
47,4058
47,3188
47,3043
47,0797
46,9420
46,1304
46,0652
45,7754
45,5580
44,8188
44,1014
43,0580
42,1812

}
(

koe

KoAupBnrixq Opoonovdio EAAGdag

figures, results

Date: 15/1/2023, 19:17

Page 3 of 3



