

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 4

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
1	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΧΡΥΣΟΥ ΦΑΙΔΡΑ	11	73,9493
2	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΑΣΒΙΚΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ	11	69,7029
3	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΤΣΙΩΛΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ	11	66,8696
4	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΜΠΑΛΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ	12	64,8406
5	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ	11	64,0580
6	ΑΕΚ	ΣΥΚΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	11	63,0797
7	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΜΟΥΡΟΥΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ	13	63,0072
8	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΖΑΡΤΑΛΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ	11	62,9493
9	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΜΑΚΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	11	62,7391
10	ΑΝΟΓ	ΧΑΡΜΑΝΤΖΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	11	62,3696
11	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΡΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ	12	61,9928
12	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΕΛΜΙΣΙΑΝ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ	12	61,9493
13	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ	12	61,6957
14	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΣΑΡΡΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ	12	61,4638
15	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΜΠΑΛΑ ΧΑΡΙΣ	12	60,9565
16	ΑΕΚ	ΣΑΡΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ	11	60,8768
17	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ	12	60,6884
18	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΛΩΜΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	13	60,6377
19	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΣΗΜΑΝΤΗΡΑ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ	12	60,3551
20	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΜΕΙΝΤΑΝΗ ΑΡΙΑΝΑ	13	60,2464
21	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΜΠΕΡΕΔΗΜΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ	12	60,1739
22	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ	11	60,0797
23	ΑΕΚ	ΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ	11	59,8188
24	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ	12	59,4130
25	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΛΗ	11	59,3551
26	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΠΑΠΠΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ	11	59,3043
27	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΣΥΡΙΓΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ	11	59,1232
28	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΦΑΝΑΡΙΩΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΑΠΗ	11	59,1014
29	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΚΑΠΠΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ	11	59,0870
30	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΓΚΟΛΕΜΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ	12	58,8188
31	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ	11	58,4203
32	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΤΣΙΜΠΙΔΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ	13	58,3696
33	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΓΚΙΟΥΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	11	57,6667
34	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΚΕΜΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ	12	57,4203
35	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΚΟΝΤΟΔΗΜΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ	11	57,1594
36	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΣΩΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ	12	57,1232
37	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΠΙΕΡΡΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ	11	57,0217
38	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΧΑΤΖΗΣΠΥΡΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	12	56,9493
39	ΑΝΟΓ	ΚΑΝΑΚΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΑΚΡΙΒΗ	12	56,7246
40	ΑΕΚ	ΚΩΤΣΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ	12	56,7101
41	ΓΝΟΑ	ΣΟΥΛΟΥΝΤΣΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ	11	56,7101
42	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΤΟΣΟΥΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΟΥΙΡΟΥΚΙΔΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ	11	56,6667

ΚΑΤ.	ΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
43	ΓΝΟΑ	ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ	12	56,6522
44	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΔΑΜΟΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ	11	56,1884
45	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΑΛΕΞΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	12	55,7754
46	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΣΟΥΡΣΟΥ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ	12	55,7681
47	ΑΕΚ	ΣΑΡΡΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ	11	55,5797
48	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΒΙΛΛΙΩΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	13	55,5725
49	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΤΖΑΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ	12	55,5652
50	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΔΙΠΛΑΡΗ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑ	13	55,1014
51	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΥ ΑΕΛΙΑ	13	55,0942
52	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΒΕΛΙΔΗ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ	12	54,8841
53	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΜΑΝΤΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ	13	54,6014
54	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΙΑΣΕΜΗ	13	54,5507
55	ΓΝΟΑ	ΣΑΡΑΦΙΔΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΠΑΜΕΛΑ	11	54,4928
56	ΑΕΚ	ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ	13	54,4855
57	ΓΝΟΑ	ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ	13	54,3623
58	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	11	54,1087
59	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΣΙΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	12	53,9710
60	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΙΟΚΑΣΤΗ ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΗ	13	53,6739
61	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΨΑΡΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΕΛΑ	12	53,2174
62	ΑΝΟΓ	ΕΞΕΡΤΖΙΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΝΑ	11	53,1159
63	ΑΝΟΓ	ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΛΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	13	53,0145
64	ΓΝΟΑ	ΚΟΝΤΟΜΟΥΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	12	52,9420
65	ΑΝΟΓ	ΧΩΡΑΦΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	11	52,9348
66	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΓΙΑΤΡΑ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ	11	52,6377
67	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΜΑΣΚΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥ	11	52,3696
68	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΠΑΠΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΙΝΑ	12	52,3333
69	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΜΠΑΚΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ	12	52,2971
70	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗ ΖΩΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ	11	52,1957
71	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΔΗ ΕΛΛΗ	11	52,1449
72	ΑΝΟΓ	ΘΡΑΒΑΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ	11	51,7826
73	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΣΑΒΑΔΗ ΑΝΝΑ	11	51,7681
74	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΑΤΙΑΝΑ	13	51,7101
75	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	12	51,7101
76	ΓΝΟΑ	ΤΣΕΚΟΥΡΑ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΑ	11	51,6812
77	ΓΝΟΑ	ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	14	51,5870
78	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΤΖΟΥΓΑΝΑΤΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ	11	51,4130
79	ΓΝΟΑ	ΛΑΟΥΤΑΡΗ ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ	12	51,2174
80	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ	13	51,1957
81	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΧΑΛΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	12	51,0000
82	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΦΩΤΙΑΔΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ ΛΙΘΑΡΕΝΙΑ	12	50,9638
83	ΓΝΟΑ	ΜΑΡΓΕΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ	13	50,9638
84	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	11	50,9493
85	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΓΟΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙ	11	50,7101
86	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΤΑΜΠΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	13	50,0580

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
87	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΖΑΧΑΡΑ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ	11	50,0435
88	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΠΑΠΑΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ	12	49,9565
89	ΓΝΟΑ	ΝΙΚΟΛΕΡΗ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ	11	49,7826
90	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΓΕΩΡΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ	11	49,7609
91	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΜΠΟΥΓΚΑ ΖΑΧΑΡΕΝΙΑ	13	49,7464
92	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΚΑΡΑΚΩΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΝΝΑ	11	49,5072
93	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΠΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ	11	49,4493
94	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΟΝΣΟΥΕΛΑ	13	49,3406
95	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΜΠΡΑΜΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ	12	49,3116
96	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΑ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ	12	49,2826
97	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	12	49,2609
98	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΚΑΤΣΩΝΗ ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ	13	48,9565
99	ΑΝΟΓ	ΚΑΛΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	11	48,6957
100	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΠΕΡΠΙΝΙΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ	12	48,3406
101	ΑΝΟΓ	ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΓΑΘΗ	11	48,3261
102	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΣΑΡΡΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ	12	48,2493
103	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ	12	48,0797
104	ΓΝΟΑ	ΔΟΥΜΕΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ	13	47,8116
105	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΜΠΙΡΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	11	47,7029
106	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	12	47,6812
107	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΚΟΥΤΣΙΜΑΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ	11	47,4348
108	ΑΝΟΓ	ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΛΕΙΑ	12	47,4058
109	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΥΡΑΙΝΩ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ	13	47,3188
110	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ	13	47,3043
111	ΑΝΟΓ	ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ	12	47,0797
112	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΚΟΛΙΑΤΣΑ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ	12	46,9420
113	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΒΕΝΤΟΥΡΗ ΠΛΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	11	46,1304
114	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΧΑΙΤΙΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	12	46,0652
115	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΚΟΥΤΣΟΜΠΙΝΑ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΑ	12	45,7754
116	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΚΑΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΖΩΗ	11	45,5580
117	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΚΑΨΥΛΙΔΑΚΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ	13	44,8188
118	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	11	44,1014
119	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΗΠΙΩΤΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ	11	43,0580
120	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ	11	42,1812